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BSC Club Week - 22nd - 27th
August 2021 - Club Cruisers

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 10:52 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sail HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | R1 R2
Number
1062 Paul Su Evelyn, 1073 (2.0) 1.0
Richard
508 Tommy TBA 1098 1.0 (7.0
Mills DNC)
87 Peter Rose 1290 (3.0) /3.0
Chittenden | Chittenden
HOO01 Julie 1142 4.0 5.0
McMillan
141 Jonathan 1131 5.0 4.0
Payne
9321T | Anthony James 1090 (70 |20
Sinclair Sinclair & DNC)
Richard
Carter
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail HelmName |CrewName |Handicap |Finish
Number
508 Tommy Mills | TBA 1098 13:27:17
1062 Paul Su Evelyn, 1073 13:31:39
Richard
87 Peter Rose 1290 13:57:26
Chittenden | Chittenden
HOO01 Julie 1142 13:50:22
McMillan
141 Jonathan 1131 13:56:17
Payne
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail HelmName | CrewName Handicap | Finish
Number
1062 Paul Su Evelyn, 1073 14:31:48
Richard
9321T | Anthony James Sinclair | 1090 14:34:54
Sinclair & Richard
Carter
87 Peter Rose 1290 14:59:08
Chittenden | Chittenden

R3 |R4 [R5

20 |20 20

10 |70 [1.0
DNC

30 (1.0 3.0

(7.0 |30 5.0

DNC)

50 (7.0 4.0
DNF)

40 |70 |70
DNF | DNC

Total

9.0

17.0

13.0

24.0

25.0

27.0

Nett

7.0

10.0

10.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:33:17

1:37:39

2:03:26

1:56:22

2:02:17

Elapsed

1:52:48

1:55:54

2:20:08

1:24:57 1.0
1:31:00 2.0
1:35:41 3.0
1:41:54 4.0
1:48:07 5.0
Corrected | Points
1:45:08 1.0
1:46:20 2.0
1:48:38 3.0
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Sail
Number

141

H001

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

508

1062

87

9321T

141

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

87

1062

HO0O01

141

9321T

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

508

1062

87

141

H001

HelmName | CrewName
Jonathan

Payne

Julie
McMillan

R3

HelmName | CrewName

Tommy TBA
Mills
Paul Su Evelyn,
Richard
Peter Rose
Chittenden | Chittenden
Anthony James Sinclair
Sinclair & Richard
Carter
Jonathan
Payne
R4

HelmName | CrewName

Peter Rose
Chittenden | Chittenden

Paul Su Evelyn,

Richard
Julie
McMillan
Jonathan
Payne
Anthony James Sinclair
Sinclair & Richard
Carter
R5

Handicap | Finish

1131

1142

14:50:18

14:58:06

Handicap | Finish

1098

1073

1290

1090

1131

15:50:13

15:57:25

16:23:25

16:01:28

16:18:25

Handicap | Finish

1290

1073

1142

1131

1090

16:13:13

16:10:26

16:21:27

HelmName | CrewName |Handicap | Finish

Tommy Mills | TBA

Paul Su Evelyn,
Richard
Peter Rose

Chittenden | Chittenden

Jonathan
Payne

Julie
McMillan

1098

1073

1290

1131

1142

16:23:44

16:26:21

16:46:29

16:42:58

16:48:57

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

2:11:18

2:19:06

Elapsed

1:59:13

2:06:25

2:32:25

2:10:28

2:27:25

Elapsed

1:34:13

1:31:26

1:42:27

DNF

DNF

Elapsed

1:17:44

1:20:21

1:40:29

1:36:58

1:42:57

1:56:06

2:01:48

Corrected

1:48:35

1:57:49

1:58:09

1:59:42

2:10:21

Corrected

1:13:02

1:25:13

1:29:43

Corrected

1:10:48

1:14:53

1:17:54

1:25:44

1:30:09
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